
 

 

M2  M2

OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

L B STREET (SOUTH) 0.2 0.2 L B STREET (SOUTH) 0.2 0.2

L MAIN 0.7 0.9 L MAIN 0.7 0.9

R BRYAN 0.3 1.2 R BRYAN 0.3 1.2

R REDHILL/SANTA ANA 7.4 8.6 R REDHILL/SANTA ANA 7.4 8.6

L UNIVERSITY 0.3 8.9 L UNIVERSITY 0.3 8.9

R IRVINE AVE 3.1 12.0 R IRVINE AVE 3.1 12.0

L CLIFF DR. 0.0 12.0 L CLIFF DR. 0.0 12.0

R KINGS RD. 0.8 12.8 R KINGS RD. 0.8 12.8

R CLIFF DR. 0.1 12.9 R CLIFF DR. 0.1 12.9

R DOVER 0.2 13.1 R DOVER 0.2 13.1

L PCH 0.4 13.5 L PCH 0.4 13.5

R BAYSIDE 2.4 15.9 R BAYSIDE 2.4 15.9

L MARGUERITE 1.1 17.0 L MARGUERITE 1.1 17.0

L SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 0.5 17.5 L SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 0.5 17.5

R SAN MIGUEL 1.4 18.9 R SAN MIGUEL 1.4 18.9

R FORD RD 0.1 19.0 R FORD RD 0.1 19.0

L PRAIRIE 0.1 19.1 L PRAIRIE 0.1 19.1

R BONITA CYN/CULVER 3.1 22.2 R BONITA CYN/CULVER 3.1 22.2

R UNIVERSITY/JEFFREY 5.6 27.8 R UNIVERSITY/JEFFREY 5.6 27.8

L BRYAN 4.3 32.1 L BRYAN 4.3 32.1

L MAIN 0.7 32.8 L MAIN 0.7 32.8

R B STREET 0.2 33.0 R B STREET 0.2 33.0
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33 MILES 33 MILES

PEPPERTREE PARK TUSTIN M2 14-03-15


